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School Executive 

Principal Dr Nancy Hillier (Long Service Leave) 9972 5766 
 principal@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Principal’s Personal Assistant Mrs Julia Paul 9972 5766 
 julia.paul@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Acting Principal Mr James Walmsley 9972 5774 
 james.walmsley@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Head of Grammar Mr Andrew Goldrick 9972 5725  
 andrew.goldrick@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Head of College  Mrs Katie Thomas 9972 5771 
 katie.thomas@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Head of Junior School Ms Ainslie Breckenridge 9981 4400 
 ainslie.breckenridge@tphs.nsw.edu.au    
   

Director of Teaching and Learning Mrs Katie Jackson 9972 5782 
 katie.jackson@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Director of Studies  Mr Adam Demasi   9972 5722 

 adam.demasi@tphs.nsw.edu.au 
 

   

Business Manager Mrs Anne-Maree Ironside 9972 5748 
 annemaree.ironside@tphs.nsw.edu.au    

 
Junior School Leadership 

Assistant Head of Junior School  Mrs Amy Tickle 9981 4400 
 amy.tickle@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Junior School Curriculum Co-ordinator Mrs Ciara Loughland 9981 4400 
 ciara.loughland@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Junior School Wellbeing Co-ordinator Mr Marcial Nunura 9981 4400 
 marcial.nunura@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Junior School PDHPE Co-ordinator Mrs Amy Maloney 9981 4400 
 amy.maloney@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

 
Secondary School Year Co-ordinators 

Stage 4 Co-ordinators College Ms Kim Maloney 9981 4400 
 kim.maloney@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

Grammar Mr Luke McKee 9981 4400 
 luke.mckee@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Stage 5 Co-ordinators College Ms Georgina Brady 9981 4400 
 georgina.brady@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

Grammar Mr Gary Macaulay 9981 4400 
 gary.macaulay@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Year 11 Co-ordinator Mr Adam Hine  9981 4400 
  adam.hine@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 12 Co-ordinator Ms Evie Sumpter 9981 4400 
  evie.sumpter@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
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Faculty Co-ordinators 
 

 
 
 
 

Co-ordinator of Computer Sciences Ms Sarah Fonso 9972 5790 
ITM, Enterprise Computing, Software Engineering 
and Computing Technology 

sarah.fonso@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of Dance and Drama Mrs Elise Tamatea 9972 5765 
 elise.tamatea@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Co-ordinator of English Mr Darren Smith 9972 5731 
 darren.smith@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Assistant Co-ordinator of English (Acting) Ms Harriet Pickard 9972 5731 
 harriet.pickard@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of HSIE Mrs Abby Jeffery  9972 5769 
Ancient History, Business Studies, Commerce, 
Economics, Geography, History Extension  
Legal Studies, Modern History, Society and 
Culture 

abby.jeffery@tphs.nsw.edu.au   

   

Assistant Co-ordinator of HSIE Mrs Charmaine Leman 9972 5769 
 charmaine.leman@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of Languages Mrs Kimberley Harvard 9972 5751 
French, Chinese, External Languages, NSW School 
of Languages 

kim.harvard@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of Mathematics  Mrs Jane Richardson 9972 5711 
 jane.richardson@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Assistant Co-ordinator of Mathematics  Mr Matt Jones  9972 5711 
 matt.jones@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of Music  Mr Todd Hardy 9972 5763 
 todd.hardy@tphs.nsw.edu.au   

   

Co-ordinator of PDHPE Year 7 - 12 Mr Richard Upton 9972 5724 
 richard.upton@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Co-ordinator of Science Mr Christopher Dawson 9972 5733 
Science, Biology, Chemistry, Physics christopher.dawson@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Assistant Co-ordinator of Science Ms Megan Winter 9972 5733 
 megan.winter@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Co-ordinator of TAS  Mr Joe Blackwell 9972 5738 
Technology and Applied Sciences joe.blackwell@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Co-ordinator of Visual Arts Ms Larissa Wenman 9972 5783 

Visual Arts, Photography and Digital Media larissa.wenman@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
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Other Co-ordinators 

Co-ordinator of Diverse Leaning Ms Leah Crowley 9972 5757 
 leah.crowley@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Co-ordinator of Library Ms Michaela Hashim 9972 5723 
 michaela.hashim@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Co-ordinator of Careers Mrs Katie Finney 9972 5707 

 katie.finney@tphs.nsw.edu.au 
 

 
Head of Houses 

 

Butterworth Ms Stephanie Burke 9981 4400 
 stephanie.burke@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Orrock  Mrs Katie Finney  9981 4400 
 katie.finney@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Morgan Mrs Jeanine Colless 9981 4400 
 jeanine.colless@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

 
Co-curricular Managers 

 

Cadets  Mr Joe Blackwell  9972 5738 
 joe.blackwell@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Manager of Sports and Co-curricular Mrs Sue Grigg 9972 5798 
Activities sue.grigg@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Duke of Edinburgh Award  Ms Sarah Fonso 9981 4400 
 sarah.fonso@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
   

Co-Curricular Dance Mrs Rebekah Humphries 9981 4400 
 rebekah.humphries@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Co-Curricular Drama Ms Gabrielle Wenman 9981 4400 
 gabrielle.wenman@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

 
Student Wellbeing 

 

Health Centre (Mon, Tue) Ms Ingrid Scouller, RN  9972 5734 
 ingrid.scouller@tphs.nsw.edu.au   

(Wed - Fri) Ms Nikki Kuga 9972 5734 
 nikki.kuga@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Co-ordinator of Counselling and Student 
Health 

Ms Megan Williams 9981 4400 
megan.williams@tphs.nsw.edu.au   

School Counsellor  Ms Prudence Excell (Maternity Leave)  
 prue.excell@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

(Wed, Thu) Ms Rebecca Jaggard  
 rebecca.jaggard@tphs.nsw.edu.au   

(Tue, Wed, Fri) Miss Kiera Henry  
 kiera.henry@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Overseas Students Adviser Mrs Jayda Yu 9981 4400 
 jayda.yu@tphs.nsw.edu.au  

   

Elite Athlete and Performer Adviser Mrs Kristy Young 9981 4400 
 kristy.young@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
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Accounts and Administration  

Accounts Payable and Parent Accounts accounts.payable@tphs.nsw.edu.au 9981 4400 
   

Administration Manager Mrs Kylie Sernig 9981 4400 
   

Reception school.admin@tphs.nsw.edu.au 9981 4400 
 
Enrolments and Marketing 

Registrar Mrs Kellie Finlay 9972 5789 
 enrolments@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
   

Marketing marketing@tphs.nsw.edu.au  
 

Workplace Health Safety and Risk 
WHS and Facilities Manager Mr Matt Jepson 9981 4400 

 
IT Services 

IT Support support@tphs.nsw.edu.au 9972 5770 
 

Facilities and Transport 
WHS and Facilities Manager Mr Matt Jepson 9981 4400 

   

Transport Manager transport.bookings@tphs.nsw.edu.au 9981 4400 
 

Other 
School Shop Mrs Tess Spark 9972 5721 
 school.shop@tphs.nsw.edu.au   
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